
CCGA - CANBY  12.12.15

OPEN AM

1 Tara Polich Missin Leo Chex 14.859 $60.00

2 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.364

3 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 15.528

OPEN PM

1 Tara Polich Missin Leo Chex 14.859 $60.00

2 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 15.528

3 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 28.626

2500 NOVICE AM

1 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.688 $48.00

2 Stephanie Searls Pistol 20.595+ $32.00

3 Ellie Arndt Whatsa Who Dat 20.965+

4 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi 21.773+

2500 NOVICE PM

1 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.554 $48.00

2 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi 16.636 $32.00

3 Stephanie Searls Pistol 20.595+

4 Ellie Arndt Whatsa Who Dat 20.965+

1000 NOVICE AM

1 Josie Dockery Faith 16.239 $30.00

2 Kelsey Koehnke Crescent Cashmere 16.463

1000 NOVICE PM

1 Josie Dockery Faith 16.303 $45.00

2 Kelsey Koehnke Crescent Cashmere 16.463

3 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 16.942

500 NOVICE AM

1 Chris Busche Jewel 16.741 $30.00

2 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 17.01

500 NOVICE PM MOVED TO 1000 NOVICE

4D AM

1D

1 Tara Polich Missin Leo Chex 14.859 $94.00

2 Kattie Hoffman Norman 15.114 $74.00

3 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.161 $50.00

4 Alyssa Kennell Checks to Score 15.222

5 Faith Lencioni Red 15.295

2D



1 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.364 $84.00

2 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 15.528 $67.00

3 Peggy LaVaque Princess 15.563 $45.00

4 Mahrisa Paluck Lizzy 15.84

3D

1 Sally Erikson Nifty 15.868 $72.00

2 Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 16.095 $57.00

3 Carol Wurdinger Hot Rod 16.123 $38.00

4 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em UP 16.209

5 Josie Dockery Faith 16.239

4D

1/2 Stacy Hardin Harley 16.463 $55.50

1/2 Kelsey Koehnke Crescent Cashmere 16.463 $55.50

3 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.688 $33.00

4 Angela Stevenson LJ 16.734

5 Dianna Cubic Ryder 16.759

6 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 17.01

7 Kirsten Pimentel Rosie 17.019

8 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 17.081

9 Grace McCarthy Bella 18.489

10 Wendy Rariden Rudy 34.177

 Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight NT

 Tammy Brusch December Moon NT

 Ellie Arndt Whatsa Who Dat NT

 Stephanie Searls Pistol NT

 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi NT

4D PM

1D

1 Tara Polich Missin Leo Chex 14.859 $95.00

2 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.099 $63.00

3 Kattie Hoffman Norman 15.114

4 Wendy Rariden Rudy 15.337

2D

1 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 15.528 $142.00

3D

1 Sally Erickson Nifty 15.868 $72.00

2 Tammy Brusch December Moon 15.876 $48.00

3 Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 15.947

4 Stacy Hardin Harley 16.179

5 Josie Dockery Faith 16.303

4D

1 Kelsey Koehnke Crescent Cashmere 16.463 $63.00

2 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.554 $42.00

3 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi 16.636

4 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 16.942

5 Grace McCarthy Bella 17.959

6 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 28.626



Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess NT

Angela Stevenson LJ NT

Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em UP NT

Alyssa Kennell Checks to Score NT

Stephanie Searls Pistol NT


